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Summary

Topic Description Results

Climate
56%
0
since last survey

Communication
73%
0
since last survey

Expectations and Rigor
78%
 1
since last survey

Instruction
87%
0
since last survey

Sense of Belonging
46%
 2
since last survey

Support
69%
 1
since last survey

Supportive Relationships
65%
 2
since last survey

1,494 responses
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Climate

Your average

56%
1,494 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.1: Most of the time, my classmates behave the way
my teacher expects them to.

Agree 36% 532

Neither disagree nor
agree

50% 724

Disagree 14% 202

 1 from last survey Favorable: 35%

Q.2: Students listen respectfully to the teacher when
they are supposed to.

Agree 35% 513

Neither disagree nor
agree

53% 769

Disagree 12% 182

 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.3: Students are nice to each other in my class.

Agree 57% 843

Neither disagree nor
agree

34% 507

Disagree 8% 122

 5 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.4: Most of the time do students behave and follow
the rules?

Yes 36% 520

Sometimes 62% 907

No 3% 37

 0 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.5: I know my classroom rules.

Agree 96% 1416

Neither disagree nor
agree

4% 52

Disagree 1% 8

 0 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.6: My classmates follow our classroom rules.

Agree 43% 635

Neither disagree nor
agree

51% 748

Disagree 6% 83
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.7: There are consequences for students who break
the rules at school.

Agree 79% 1160

Neither disagree nor
agree

16% 233

Disagree 5% 76

 1 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.8: Students at my school treat each other with
respect.

Agree 48% 704

Neither disagree nor
agree

45% 662

Disagree 8% 110

 1 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.9: Do you feel safe at school?

Yes 72% 1065

Sometimes 24% 356

No 4% 66
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Communication

Your average

73%
1,494 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.1: Does your teacher let you know when you are
doing a good job following the rules?

Yes 63% 935

Sometimes 33% 485

No 4% 54

 0 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.2: Does your teacher let your class know when you
are doing a good job following the rules?

Yes 65% 958

Sometimes 29% 428

No 6% 81

 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.3: Does your teacher teach you how to behave in
the classrooom?

Yes 75% 1107

Sometimes 21% 308

No 4% 65

 0 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.4: My teacher sets clear expectations for how we
should behave in this class.

Agree 90% 1325

Neither disagree nor
agree

9% 134

Disagree 1% 17
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Expectations and Rigor

Your average

78%
1,494 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.1: Students know school rules.

Agree 78% 1147

Neither disagree nor
agree

20% 295

Disagree 2% 30
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Instruction

Your average

87%
1,494 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.1: Does your teacher listen to what you have to say
when it is your turn to speak in class?

Yes 91% 1341

Sometimes 7% 108

No 1% 17

 1 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.2: My teacher listens to what I have to say when it is
time to share my ideas.

Agree 91% 1332

Neither disagree nor
agree

7% 103

Disagree 2% 28

 0 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: I feel okay asking the teacher for help when I
need it.

Agree 80% 1184

Neither disagree nor
agree

16% 234

Disagree 4% 64
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

46%
1,494 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.1: Do you like going to school?

Yes 46% 687

Sometimes 42% 616

No 12% 176
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Support

Your average

69%
1,494 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.1: When students in your class do not follow the
rules, does your teacher help them so they can
behave better next time?

Yes 69% 1024

Sometimes 28% 411

No 3% 44
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

65%
1,494 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 32%

Q.1: Do your classmates listen to what you have to say
in class when it is your turn to speak in class?

Yes 32% 467

Sometimes 64% 954

No 4% 60

 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: There is an adult at school I can go to if I have a
problem, or need help with something.

Agree 83% 1223

Neither disagree nor
agree

14% 199

Disagree 3% 45

 3 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.3: The adults at this school care about me.

Agree 81% 1203

Neither disagree nor
agree

15% 227

Disagree 4% 58
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Other questions

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.1: I know my school rules.

Agree 96% 1416

Neither disagree nor
agree

3% 46

Disagree 1% 10
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